

ORDER BELOW EXHIBIT 7 IN S.C.C. No. 1820/2024

Devram Wadekar Vs. Vandan Construction & Ors.

Re-issue summons to accused.

Date : 07/03/2025

Place: Khed-Rajgurunagar

(Saritha Vishwambharan)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
2nd Court, Khed- Rajgurunagar