

SCC No.1820/2024

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh.8	Re-issue summons application.	Allowed as prayed.

Date : 15/01/2026
Place: Khed-Rajgurunagar

Sd/-xxx
(S. V. Utkar)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
3rd Court, Khed- Rajgurunagar